


2



Neurology	 1	

EMG	 2
Monopolar Needle Electrodes	 2 
Concentric Needle Electrodes	 3
Injectable Needle Electrodes	 3
Injection Guidance Monitor	 4 
Stimulating Electrodes	 4 
Digital Ring Electrodes	 4
Ground Plate/Disc Electrodes	 4
Bar Electrodes	 5
Electrode Kits	 5
Disc Electrodes	 5
Adhesive with Lead Wire	 6
Snaps	 7-8
Snap Leads	 8
Tabs	 9
Needle Electrode Cables	 9-10
Alligator Cables	 10-11
Interconnection Cables	 11
Specialty Cables	 11 
Connectors	 12

EEG	 12	
Cup Electrodes	 12-13

IOM	 14
Subdermal Needle Straight Single 	 14
Subdermal Twisted Pairs	 14
Subdermal Curved	 14
Subdermal Corkscrew	 14
Disposable Stimulating Probes	 14

Sleep	 15	
Respiratory Effort	 16-20

Inductive	 16-17
Disposable	 17-19
Piezo	 19

Thermal Airflow	 19-21
Thermocouples	 19-20 
Thermistors	 20 
ThermiSense	 20
ThermiSense Nasal Cannula	 20
Disposable	 21
TriplePlay Airflow	 21
Airflow Interface Modules	 21
Body Position/Limb	 22

Sleep		
Snore	 22-23
Adhesive Electrodes and Cables	 23
Pressure Transducers	 23
Pressure/Flow	 24
Pressure Cannulas	 24-25
ETCO2 Cannulas	 25-26
Filters	 26
Home Sleep Testing	 26
Pulse Oximetry	 27

Respiratory	 28

Oxygen	
Cannula Skin Protectors, Oxygen Cannula	 29

CPAP	
Tubing	 29
Accessories   	 29-31

Application Products	 32

Skin Preps	 33 
Adhesive Removers	 34 
Conductive Solutions	 34 
Air Compressors & Accessories	 34
Medical Tape & Adhesives	 35 
Gloves	 35 
Gauze	 36 
Application Aids	 36

Medical Supplies	 37

Medical Supplies	 38 
Cleaners and Disinfectants	 38

CONTENTS

3



Neurology 
EMG
EEG
IOM

1



Manufacturer/Model Item #  Needle Specs Lead 
Wire Qty.

Ambu - 743 Series AM-743253 25 mm (1.0"), 28 g Y 40

Stainless steel needle, ergonomically shaped  
hub design.

AM-743383 38 mm (1.5"), 28 g Y 40

AM-743384 38 mm (1.5"), 26 g Y 40

AM-743504 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g Y 40

AM-743755 75 mm (3.0"), 25 g Y 40

Ambu - 742 Series
* Requires Needle Cable # AM-1744 with  
# KM-PA050540R, See Page 9.

AM-742253 25 mm (1.0"), 28 g N * 40

AM-742383 38 mm (1.5"), 28 g N * 40

AM-742384 38 mm (1.5"), 26 g N * 40

AM-742504 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g N * 40

AM-742755 75 mm (3.0"), 25 g N * 40

Natus - TECA (Elite) NT-DMF25S 25 mm (1.0"), 28 g N * 48

Coated stainless steel needle with ultra  
sharp tip. Each box contains 1 needle cable  
# NT-902RLC
* Optional Needle Cable # KM-PA050540R,  
See Page 9.

NT-DMF37S 37 mm (1.5"), 28 g N * 48

NT-DMG37S 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g N * 48

NT-DMG50S 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g N * 48

NT-DMG75S 75 mm (3.0"), 26 g N * 24

Natus - TECA 
Stainless steel needle with conical tip 
Each box contains 1 needle cable # NT-902RLC
* Optional Needle Cable # KM-PA050540R,  
See Page 9.

NT-DMF25TP 25 mm (1.0"), 28 g N * 48

NT-DMF37TP 37 mm (1.5"), 28 g N * 48

NT-DMG37TP 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g N * 48

NT-DMG50TP 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g N * 48

NT-DMG75TP 75 mm (3.0"), 26 g N * 24

Rhythmlink-Chalgren - 111 Series JR-1115724 75 mm (3.0"), 25 g Y 25

PTFE coated stainless steel needle with PVC insulated 
lead wire. Lead wire length 61 cm (24"). 

JR-1116324 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g Y 50

JR-1116524 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g Y 50

JR-1117224 25 mm (1.0"), 27 g Y 50

JR-1117424 44 mm (1.75"), 27 g Y 50

Technomed
PTFE stainless steel needle with Pencil Point Tip.  
* Requires Needle Cable # KM-PA050540R, 
See Page 9.

TE-AD2535 25 mm (1.0") x 28 g N * 25

TE-AD3735 37 mm (1.4") x 28 g N * 25

TE-AD3745 37 mm(1.4") x 26 g N * 25

TE-AD5045 50 mm (2.0") x 26 g N * 25

PTFE stainless steel needle with Pencil Point Tip.  
Lead wire length 75 cm (29.5")

TE-AP2535 25 mm (1.0") x 28 g Y 25

TE-AP3735 37 mm (1.4") x 28 g Y 25

TE-AP3745 37 mm (1.4") x 26 g Y 25

TE-AP5045 50 mm (2.0") x 26 g Y 25

TE-AP7545 75 mm (3.0") x 26 g Y 25

Monopolar Needle Electrodes

TECA

743 Series

EMG

742 Series

TE-AD3745

TE-AP5045

111 Series

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

2



Manufacturer/Model Item # Needle Specs Qty.

Ambu Inoject AM-744253 25 mm (1.0"), 30 g 10

Coated stainless needle with 
back cut, bevel shaped tip.
76 cm (30") Lead Wire

AM-744303 30 mm (1.2"), 28 g 10

AM-744354 35 mm (1.4"), 27 g 10

AM-744384 38 mm (1.5"), 26 g 10

AM-744505 50 mm (2.0"), 25 g 10

AM-744755 75 mm (3.0"), 24 g 10

Chalgren JR-2420224 25 mm (1.0"), 30 g 10

PTFE coated stainless steel needle.
61 cm (24") Lead Wire

JR-2427224 25 mm (1.0"), 27 g 10

JR-2426324 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g 10

JR-2425524 50 mm (2.0"), 25 g, 10

Natus - TECA Myoject NT-M2530L 25 mm (1.0"), 30 g 10

Stainless steel needle coated with low 
friction insulator.
76 cm (30") Lead Wire

NT-M3726L 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g 10

NT-M3727L 37 mm (1.5"), 27 g 10

NT-M5025L 50 mm (2.0"), 25 g 10

NT-M7522L 75 mm (3.0"), 22 g 10

Technomed TE-L2530 25 mm (1.0"), 30 g 10

Stainless steel needle coated with ultra 
smooth coating, facet bevel needle tip.
76 cm (30") Lead Wire

TE-L2540 25 mm (1.0"), 27 g 10

TE-L3740 37 mm (1.4"), 27 g 10

TE-L3745 37 mm(1.4"), 26 g 10

TE-L5050 50 mm (2.0"), 25 g 10

TE-L7570 75 mm (3.0"), 22 g 10

 Injectable Needle Electrodes

Ambu 744 Series

Chalgren 242 Series

TECA Elite Technomed

TECA Myoject Technomed

EMG

Manufacturer/Model Item #  Needle Specs Lead 
Wire Qty.

Ambu - Neuroline AM-740253 25 mm (1.0"), 30 g N * 25

Stainless steel cannula with silver  
inner core.
* Requires Needle Cable # AM-1741 
See Page 9.

AM-740254 25 mm (1.0"), 26 g N * 25

AM-740303 30 mm (1.2"), 28 g N * 25

AM-740384 38 mm (1.5"), 26 g N * 25

AM-740504 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g N * 25

Natus - TECA (Elite) NT-S53153 25 mm (1.0"), 30 g N * 25

* Requires Needle Cable # NT-X21001,  
See Page 10.

NT-S53156 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g N * 25

NT-S53158 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g N * 25

NT-S53159 75 mm (3.0"), 23 g N * 25

Technomed - Silverline
Stainless steel core, machined 
sharpened tip.
* Requires Needle Cable # AM-1741 
See Page 9. 

TE-B56006 30 mm (1.2"), 30 g N * 25

TE-B56003 37 mm (1.5"), 26 g N * 25

TE-B56004 50 mm (2.0"), 26 g N * 25

Concentric Needle Electrodes

Ambu Neuroline

www.kegousa.com

3



EMG EMG

NT-95237 NT-9541

Manufacturer/Model Item # Specs Lead Wire Connector Qty.

Natus - TECA NT-95237 Hand-Held Bipolar Stimulator Probe with Stainless Steel Tips,  
12 mm Spacing

2.0 m (80") 1

NT-9541 2 Stainless Steel Replacement Tips for NT-95237 1 pr.

Stimulating Electrodes

1.5 mm Female TP Connector
(unless noted otherwise)

Manufacturer/Model Item # Specs Lead Wire Connector Prs.

Natus - Reusable NT-6032TP 2 Spring Stainless Steel Digital Rings 0.4 m (18"), black & red  1

NT-5032TP 2 Spring Stainless Steel Digital Rings 0.9 m (36"), black & red  1

Natus -Disposable NT-435500 Pre-Gelled Ag/AgCl Ring Electrodes, 8 x 95 mm (Alligator Clip 
Req'd)

100

NT-6032TP

Digital Rings

NT-435500

NT-401200 NT-768500

Ground Plate/Disc Electrodes
Manufacturer/Model Item # Cup Specs Lead Wire Connector Qty.

Natus - TECA NT-401200 30 mm Dia. Stainless Steel Disc Ground Electrode 0.7 m (30")  1

NT-768500 Pre-Gelled AG/AgCl Ground Plate Electrodes, 40 x 50 mm 
(Alligator Clip Req'd)

 1.5 50

1.5 mm Female TP Connector
(unless noted otherwise)

Manufacturer/Model Item # Description Qty.

Dantec Clavis
Cable included

NT-9015A12 Clavis Handheld EMG 1

KM-PA051348TC KING Input Cable for Clavis 1

 Injection Guidance Monitor

KM-PA051348TCNT-9015A12

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

4



EMG

Bar Electrodes
Manufacturer/Model Item # Specs Lead Wire Connector Qty.

Natus NT-S0352 2 x 10 mm Discs with 30 mm Spacing 1.0 m (40") 1

NT-401400 2 Durable Gold Plated 9 mm Flat Bipolar Discs,  
30 mm Spacing

1.0 m (40")  1

NT-446700 2 x 10 mm Stainless Steel Discs with 30 mm Spacing 1.0 m (40")  1

NT-N6003 Pre-gelled AG/AgCl Bar Electrodes, 12 x 18 mm, with  
25 mm Spacing Between Contact Areas

100

NT-401400 NT-446700

NT-N6003NT-S0352

Electrode Kits
Manufacturer Item # Specs Qty.

Natus TECA NT-N2025 30 Patient Kit, Disposable Bars, Rings & Ground Electrodes 60 Sets

BAR RING GROUND

Disc	
Manufacturer/Model Item # Disc Specs Lead Wire Connector Qty.

Chalgren
Nickel plated brass  
discs with raised pin

JR-264P24 9 mm Paired Red & Black, 0.6 m (24")  1 pr.

JR-264P36S 9 mm Shielded Red & Black, 0.9 m (36")  1 pr.

Natus - Dantec NT-S0402 10 mm Shielded Red & Black, 1 m (40") 1 pr.

Natus - TECA NT-6030TP 10 mm Twisted 76 cm (30"), Red & Black  1 pr. 

 2 Stainless steel discs NT-60303TP 10 mm 76 cm (30"), Red & Black 1 pr.

1.5 mm Female TP Connector
(unless noted otherwise)

Male TP Connector 5 PIN DIN Connector

NT-6030TP

NT-60303TP

JR-264P24 NT-S0402
www.kegousa.com

5



EMG EMG

Manufacturer/Model Item # Specs Lead Wire Connector Qty.

 Ambu  
Neuroline

AM-70002SC 20 x 15 mm 20 cm (8.0")  0.7 12

700 Series AM-70010K 20 x 15 mm 100 cm (40")  12

AM-70010KC 20 x 15 mm 100 cm (40")  12

AM-70015KC 20 x 15 mm 150 cm (60")  12

710 Series AM-71010K 28 x 20 mm 100 cm (40")  12

AM-71015KC 28 x 20 mm 150 cm (60")  12

714 Series AM-71410 48 x 30 mm 100 cm (40")  1

AM-71415 48 x 30 mm 150 cm (60")  1

714 Series

710 Series

700 Series

Disposable Surface Electrodes
Adhesive

Manufacturer/Model Item # Specs Lead Wire Connector Qty.

715 Series AM-71508KC 30 x 22 mm 80 cm (32")  12

AM-71512KC 30 x 22 mm 120 cm (48")  12

720 Series
Wet Gel

AM-72010K 30 x 22 mm 100 cm (40")  10

AM-72015K 30 x 22 mm 150 cm (60")  10

Natus - TECA NT-415200 NCV Test Kit, 2 x 20 mm Ag/AgCl Disc,  
Ground Plate 

1.0 m (40")  1.5 24 Kits

NT-406600 2 Electrode Tab Set, 20 x 25 mm 1.0 m (40") Red & Black  1.5 24 Sets

NT-400400 4 Electrode Set, 20 mm Disc 1.0 m (40") Red, Blue, Green, 
Black

 1.5 15 Sets

NT-409000 4 Electrode Set, 20 mm Disc 2.0 m (80") Red, Blue, Green, 
Black

 1.5 15 Sets

NT-400500 Ground Adhesive Electrode, 40 x 50 mm 1.0 m (40")  1.5 24

Rhythmlink RL-PDCL25 Recording, Paired, Adhesive 20 x 25 mm 2.5 m (99")  1.5 40 sets

715 Series

720 Series

NT-415200 NT-406600

NT-400400

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

6



EMG

Manufacturer Item # Description Shape Electrode Size MR
Qty/
Pack

3M
Red Dot Series 3M-26705  Repositionable soft cloth Square with  

lift tab
37 x 30 mm 
(1.5 x 1.25")

Y 5

3M-2570 Foam tape with sticky gel, with abrader Square 40 x 35 mm 
(1.6 x 1.4")

Y 50

Ambu
BlueSensor R Series AM-R00S Off center stud, foam backing, wet gel, large measuring 

area, superior adhesion
Round with off 
center tab stud

57 x 48 mm 
(2.2 x 1.9")

25

BlueSensor N Series AM-N00S Off center stud, wet gel, small footprint, foam backing Round with off 
center tab stud

30 x 22 mm 
(1.2 x 0.9")

25

BlueSensor M Series AM-M00S Small footprint, waterproof, wet gel, strong adhesive Round with off 
center tab stud

40 x 34 mm 
(1.6 x 1.3")

50

BlueSensor SP Series AM-SP0S Wet gel, foam backing, superior adhesion Round with off 
center tab stud

42 x 38 mm 
(1.7x1.5")

50

WhiteSensor WS 
Series

AM-WS00S Solid gel , foam backing, hypoallergenic, strong 
adhesive for diaphoretic skin

Tear Drop 36 x 40 mm 
(1.4 x 1.6")

30

WhiteSensor WS/RT 
Series

AM-WS00SRT Solid gel , foam backing, hypoallergenic, strong 
adhesive for diaphoretic skin

Tear Drop  36 x 40 mm 
(1.4 x 1.6")

Y Y 50

Neuroline 
720 Series

AM-72000S Wet gel, strong skin friendly adhesive for diaphoretic skin Round with off 
center tab stud

30 x 22 mm 
(1.2 x 0.9")

25

KING
KM-5000ZT Solid Gel, Foam Backing, Center Stud Snap Rectangle 25 x 22 mm 

(1 x 0.7")
30

KM-5300ZT Solid Gel, Foam Backing, Center Stud Snap Square 22 x 22 mm 
(0.7 x 0.7")

30

KM-2300ZT Solid Gel, Foam Backing, Center Stud Snap Square 37 x 37 mm 
(1.5 x 1.5")

30

AM-R00S AM-N00S AM-M00S AM-SP0S

AM-WS00S AM-WS00SRT

3M-26705 3M-2570

X-Ray Translucent MR ConditionalMR

AM-72000S KM-5000ZT KM-5300ZT KM-2300ZT

Disposable Surface Electrodes
Snaps

www.kegousa.com

7



EMG EMG

Item # Description Shape Electrode Size MR
Qty/
Pack

Covidien
Medi-Trace CV-22450 Multi purpose electrode, thin foam substrate, Lift tab Rectangle 3.5 x 4.7 cm 

(1.3 x 1.8")
50

450 Series
Medi-Trace CV-31013 Highly aggressive adhesive for diaphoretic skin Tear Drop 4.4 cm (1.7") 30
530 Series
Medi-Trace CV-31112 Foam backing, Solid gel, Small footprint Tear Drop 3.0 cm (1.1") 30
130 Series
7600 Series CV-310431 Soft non-woven cloth backing for sensitive skin Square 4.7 x 4.7 cm 

(1.8 x 1.8")
50

H49P Series CV-ES40030 Cloth backing, repositionable, Hydrogel adhesive gentle 
to delicate skin, resealable pack

Square 3.8 x 3.8 cm 
(1.5 x 1.5")

30

H59P Series CV-ES40076 Cloth backing, repositionable, Hydrogel adhesive gentle 
to delicate skin, resealable pack

Square 3.2 x 2.2 cm 
(1.25 x 0.9")

30

H69P Series CV-ES40281 Cloth backing, repositionable, Hydrogel adhesive gentle 
to delicate skin, resealable pack

Square 2.2 x 2.2 cm 
(0.9 x 0.9")

30

450 Series 130 Series H49P Series7600 Series530 Series

X-Ray Translucent MR ConditionalMR

Disposable Surface Electrodes
Snaps

Manufacturer Item # Description Lead Wire Qty

Natus NT-419000 Snap Leads 1.0 m (40") 5

NT-419100 Snap Leads 1.5 m (60") 5

NT-419200 Snap Leads 2.0 m (78") 5

NT-419300 Snap Leads 3.0 m (120") 5

KING KM-82048 KING Snap Leads 1.2 m (48") 5

KM-82060 KING Snap Leads 1.5 m (60") 5

KM-82080 KING Snap Leads 2.0 m (80") 5

KM-82096 KING Snap Leads 2.4 m (96") 5

KM-82120 KING Snap Leads 3.0 m (120") 5

KM-82120DU KING Dual Snap Leads 3.0 m (120") 2

Snap Leads

KM-82120DU

KM-82048

NT-419000

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

8



EMG

Manufacturer Item # Specs MR
Qty/
Pack

Covidien
NuTab CV-ER8807 23 x 23 mm (0.9 x 0.9") 100

CA310 Series CV-EF0066 19 x 22 mm (0.7 x 0.8") 100 

5400 Series CV-314338 23 x 25 mm (0.9 x 0.9") 100

Natus
AG/AgCl 
Ground Tab 
Electrodes

NT-435300 22 x 32 mm (0.8 x 1.2") 100

NT-435300

CV-ER8807

Disposable Surface Electrodes
Tabs

CV-314338

CV-EF0066

Manufacturer/
Model Item # Description Connector

Ambu AM-1744 Monopolar Needle Cable, 0.9 m (39 "), with Ambu 742 Series Needle Connector  
AM-1741 Concentric Needle Cable, 1.0 m (40"), with Ambu 740 Series Needle Connector

KING KM-PA050540R Shielded Cable, 1.0 m (40"), 5 PIN DIN Connector to 1 Red Alligator Clip 1 Black Male TP Connector

KM-PA050540RG Shielded Cable, 1.0 m (40"), 5 PIN DIN to 1 Red, 1 Green Alligator Clip, 1 Black Male TP Connector

KM-PA051040RB Shielded Cable, 1.0 m (40"), 5 PIN DIN to 1 Red, 1 Black Alligator Clip

KM-PA05114RBG Shielded Cable, 1.0 m (40"), 5 PIN DIN Connector to 1 Red, 1 Green Alligator Clip, Black

KM-PA05116RBG Shielded Cable, 152 cm (60”), 5 PIN DIN Connector to 1 Red, 1 Green, 1 Black Alligator Clip

Cables
Needle Electrode Cables

KM-PA05114RBGKM-PA051040RB KM-PA05116RBG

AM-1744 AM-1741 KM-PA050540R KM-PA050540RG

www.kegousa.com

9



EMG

Manufacturer/
Model Item # Description Connector

KING KM-PA051348TC Cable 4 Female 1.5mm TP Connector R X 2, G, B, to 3 Alligator Clips R X2, G, 1 Male TP Connector

Natus - TECA NT-X21001 Elite Concentric Needle Cable, 1.0 m (40"), with TECA Concentric Needle Connector

NT-902RLC Monopolar Non-Shielded Needle Cable, 0.6 m (24"), with TECA 902 Series Needle Connector  

Technomed  TE-D34231 Non-Shielded Needle Cable  0.6 m, use with Monopolar TE-AD Needle Series  

Cables
Needle Electrode Cables

KM-PA051348TC

EMG

1.5 mm Female TP Connector
(unless noted otherwise)

5 PIN DIN Connector

NT-X21001 NT-902RLC TE-D34231

KM-PA01060B

Manufacturer/Model Item # Description Connector

KING KM-PA01036G Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 91 cm (36” ), Green  

KM-PA01048B Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 122 cm (48” ), Black

KM-PA01048G Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 122 cm (48” ), Green  

KM-PA01048R Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 122 cm (48” ), Red  

KM-PA01005B Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 13 cm (5” ), Black

KM-PA01005G Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 13 cm (5” ), Green

KM-PA01005R Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 13 cm (5” ), Red

KM-PA01060B Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 152 cm (60” ), Black

KM-PA01060G Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 152 cm (60” ), Green 

KM-PA01060R Electrode Lead Cable 1.5 mm Female TP Connector with Alligator Clip, 152 cm (60” ), Red 

Alligator Clip Cables

KM-PA01048RKM-PA01036G

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

10



EMG

Manufacturer/Model Item # Description Connector

Natus - Dantec NT-C0232 Shielded Cable 1 m (40") with 3 Color Coded Clips (Red, Green, Black)

Natus - TECA NT-401900 Alligator Clips with 1.25 m (50") Set of 3 (Red, Green, Black)  

NT-C0232 NT-401900

Alligator Clip Cables

1.5 mm Female TP Connector
(unless noted otherwise)

5 PIN DIN Connector

KM-PA02060R

Interconnection Cables
Manufacturer/Model Item # Description Connector 

KING KM-PA02036R Interconnection Cable 1.5mm Female TP Connector with Male TP Connector, 91 cm (36” ), Red  
Extension Cable KM-PA02036G Interconnection Cable 1.5mm Female TP Connector with Male TP Connector, 91 cm (36” ), Green

KM-PA02036B Interconnection Cable 1.5mm Female TP Connector with Male TP Connector, 91 cm (36” ), Black

KM-PA02060R Interconnection Cable 1.5mm Female TP Connector with Male TP Connector, 152 cm (60” ), Red

KM-PA02060G Interconnection Cable 1.5mm Female TP Connector with Male TP Connector, 152 cm (60” ), Green  

Natus - TECA NT-408400 Extension Cable, 1.0 m (40"), Twisted (Red, Black)  

NT-408400

Manufacturer/Model Item # Description Connector

Natus - TECA NT-2002TP Shuttle Cable with 3 TP Sockets with 61 cm (24") Long 
Shielded Cable 

Specialty Cables

5 PIN DIN Connector

www.kegousa.com

11



EMG EMG

Manufacturer/Model Item # Specs Qty.

KING  KM-PA0302RBG Jumper with Female TP Connector, 20 cm (8” )  
(Red, Black, Green)

3

Connectors
Jumpers

KM-PA0302RBG

Manufacturer/Model Item # Cup Specs Lead Wire Qty.

Dymedix DM-131060 10 mm 1.5 m (60") 10
Precision Gold

KING
Diamond Gold

KM-300RG10 10 mm 1.0 m (40") 12
KM-300RG15 10 mm 1.5 m (60") 12
KM-300RG20 10 mm 2.0 m (80") 12
KM-300RG25 10 mm 2.5 m (99") 12
KM-300RG30 10 mm 3.0 m (120") 12

Natus - Grass NT-FDG48H 10 mm 1.2 m (48") 10

Gold NT-FDG60H 10 mm 1.5 m (60") 10
Extended Width Safelead NT-FDG96H 10 mm 2.4 m (96") 10
Light-Weight Teflon

Gold NT-FG30H 10 mm 0.7 m (30") 10
Light-Weight Teflon  
Grey Molded Safelead

NT-FG48H 10 mm 1.2 m (48") 10
NT-FG60H 10 mm 1.5 m (60") 10
NT-FG72H 10 mm 1.8 m (72") 10

NT-FG96H 10 mm 2.4 m (96") 10

NT-FG120H 10 mm 3.0 m (120") 10

Gold NT-FHG48H 10 mm 1.2 m (48") 10
Hand Crafted Safelead
Light-Weight Teflon

NT-FHG60H 10 mm 1.5 m (60") 10
NT-FHG72H 10 mm 1.8 m (72") 10
NT-FHG96H 10 mm 2.4 m (96") 10

Gold NT-FSG48H 10 mm 1.2 m (48") 10
No-Tangle Wires
Molded Safelead

NT-FSG60H 10 mm 1.5 m (60") 10
NT-FSG72H 10 mm 1.8 m (72") 10
NT-FSG96H 10 mm 2.4 m (96") 10
NT-FSG120H 10 mm 3.0 m (120") 10

Silver NT-FSS48H 10 mm 1.2 m (48") 10
No-Tangle Wires
Molded Safelead

Natus - TECA NT-414400 10 mm 1.0 m (40"), Tangle Free 12
Gold Plated NT-413900 10 mm 1.5 m (60"), Tangle Free 12

NT-433800 10 mm 2.5 m (80"), Tangle Free 12

Silver Plated NT-414100 10 mm 1.5 m (60"), Tangle Free 12

Reusable Surface Electrodes
Cup

NT-FDG48H

NT-FG30H

NT-FHG48H

NT-FSG48H

NT-413900

KM-300RG10

EEG

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

12



Manufacturer/Model Item # Cup Specs Lead Wire Qty.

Nihon Kohden
Silver

NK-NE134A 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 12

Technomed TE-C12434 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 12
Silver TE-C12634 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 12

Silver / Silver Chloride TE-C224349 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 12
TE-C226349 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 12

TE-C229349 10 mm (0.4") 2.5 m (99") 12

Gold Plated Silver TE-C32434 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 12
TE-C32634 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 12
TE-C32834 10 mm (0.4") 2.0 m (80") 12
TE-C32934 10 mm (0.4") 2.5 m (99") 12

NK-NE134A

EEG

Reusable Surface Electrodes
Cup

Silver/Silver Chloride
Silver

Gold

Manufacturer Item # Cup Specs Lead Wire Qty.

Ambu AM-72610 10 mm (0.4") 100 cm (40") 10
AM-72615 10 mm (0.4") 150 cm (60") 10

AM-72620 10 mm (0.4") 200 cm (80") 10

KING
Choice
Silver / Silver Chloride

KM-500D1010 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 10

KM-500D1025 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 25

KM-500D1510 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 10

KM-500D1525 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 25

KM-500D2010 10 mm (0.4") 2.0 m (80") 10

KM-500D2025 10 mm (0.4") 2.0 m (80") 25

KM-500D2510 10 mm (0.4") 2.5 m (99") 10

KM-500D2525 10 mm (0.4") 2.5 m (99") 25

Deep Cup KM-600D1010 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 10

KM-600D1025 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 25

KM-600D1510 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 10

KM-600D1525 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 25

KM-600D2010 10 mm (0.4") 2.0 m (80") 10

KM-600D2025 10 mm (0.4") 2.0 m (80") 25

KM-600D2510 10 mm (0.4") 2.5 m (99") 10

KM-600D2525 10 mm (0.4") 2.5 m (99") 25

Rhythmlink RL-DAG102 10 mm (0.4") 1.0 m (40") 10

RL-DAG152 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60") 10

Technomed TE-C52638 10 mm (0.4") 1.5 m (60"), 5 Color 25

TE-C52838 10 mm (0.4") 2.0 m (80"), 5 Color 25

AM-72610

KM-600D1010

KM-500D1010

RL-DAG152

Disposable Surface Electrodes
Cup

TE-C52838

www.kegousa.com

13



EEG IOM

Manufacturer/Model Item # Needle Specs Lead Wire Qty.

Ambu
Lancet cut needle tip.
12 mm (.5"), 27 g

AM-74515 12 mm (0.5"), 27 g 152 cm (60"), 6 Color 24

Rhythmlink RL-SD1010 13 mm (0.5"), 26 g 1.0 m (40") 6 Color, Group 1 24

Technomed TE-S43438 13 mm (0.5"), 27 g 1.0 m (40") 5 Color 25

Stainless steel needle 

Subdermal Needle - Straight Single			 

Ambu Technomed

Manufacturer/Model Item #  Needle Specs Lead Wire Pair

Ambu AM-746151 12 mm (0.5"), 27 g 1.5 m (60") Color Group 1 20
AM-746152 12 mm (0.5"), 27 g 1.5 m (60") Color Group 2 20
AM-746252 12 mm (0.5"), 27 g 2.5 m (99") Color Group 2 20

Technomed TE-S44937 13 mm (0.5"), 27 g 2.5 m (99") 10 Color 20

Subdermal Needle - Twisted Pairs

Ambu Technomed

Manufacturer/Model Item #  Needle Specs Lead Wire Qty.

Rhythmlink RL-SD4015 0.6 mm (23 g) 1.5 m (60") 6 Color 12

RL-SD4025 0.6 mm (23 g) 2.5 m (99") 6 Color 12

Subdermal Needle - Corkscrew

RL-SD4015

Disposable Stimulating Probes
Manufacturer Item # Specs Qty.

Natus NT-017509 Disposable Bipolar Direct Nerve Probe, 0.8 mm 1

NT-017511 Disposable Monopolar Direct Nerve Probe, 0.8 mm 1
NT-017513 Disposable Double Hook Nerve Probe, 100 Degree 1.2 mm 1

NT-017509

NT-017511

NT-017513

Rhythmlink

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

14



Sleep 
Respiratory Effort
Thermal Airflow
Body Position/Limb
Snore
Pressure Transducers
Pressure/Flow
Pressure Cannulas
ETCO2 Cannulas
Connectors and Filters

Home Sleep Testing
Pulse Oximetry
PSG Accessories
Medical Tape & Adhesives
Gloves
Gauze
Miscellaneous

15



Item # Description

Dual Channel Kits
AM-8191021  RIPmate Pediatric Inductance Kit (2 belts, 2 Cables & 2 Processors)

AM-8191001  RIPmate Adult Inductance Kit (2 belts, 2 Cables & 2 Processors) Alice 5

AM-8191101  RIPmate Adult Inductance Kit (2 belts (1.5"), 2 Cables & 2 Processors)

AM-819100  RIPmate Adult - for Integrated RIP w/Keyhole (2 belts (1.5"), 2 Cables)

Single Channel Kits
AM-8191401  RIPmate Adult Inductance Belt, Abdomen (1 belt (1.5"), 1 Cable, 1 ABD Processor)

AM-8191501  RIPmate Adult Inductance Belt, Thorax (1 belt, 1 Cable, 1 Thorax Processor)

Processors
AM-819170  RIPmate Thorax Processor, Alice 5

AM-819180  RIPmate Abdomen Processor, Alice 5

AM-8191000  RIPmate Thorax Processor Box - Non Replaceable Battery

AM-8191400  RIPmate Abdoman Processor Box - Non Replaceable Battery

AM-8191500  RIPmate Inductance Replacement Cable - 1 Cable

Inductive Belts
AM-8191020  RIPmate Belt - Pediatric 1.5" Band (Adjusts from 26" to 65")

AM-8191030  RIPmate Belt - Adult 1.5" Band (Adjusts from 26" to 65")

Inductive

RIPmate Reusable

Ambu

Respiratory Effort

Multiple Use  
Inductive Belts

Item # Description

Inductive Kits
SS-9010K Reusable Inductive Kit - Adult (2 x 9010, SS-9101, SS-9102)

SS-9100K Semi-Reusable Inductive Kit - Adult (SS-900290, SS-900212, SS-9101, SS-9102)

SS-9210K SUM Channel, Reusable Inductive Kit (2 x SS-9010, SS-9201K)

SS-9256K Inductive Interface Buckles NightOne Compatible Kit ( SS-9256, SS-9007) 120 cm

Inductive Belts
SS-9010 Reusable Inductive Effort Belt - One Size Fits All, Qty 1

SS-9010NX Reusable Inductive Effort Belt - One Size Fits All, NOX-T3 Compatible, Qty 1

SS-900240 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - Small - White, 40 cm, 2 PK

SS-900260 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - Medium - White, 60 cm, 2 PK

SS-900290 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - Large - White, 90 cm, 2 PK

SS-900212 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - X Large - White, 120 cm, 2 PK

SS-900215 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - XX Extra Large - White, 150 cm, 2 PK

SS-900390 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - Large - Blue, 90 cm, 2 PK

SS-900312 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - X Large - Blue, 120 cm, 2 PK

SS-900315 Multiple Use Inductive Belt - XX Extra Large - Blue, 150 cm, 2 PK

SS-9210K

SleepSense

SS-9010

SS-9010NX

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

16



Respiratory Effort

Item # Description

PERFECT FIT™ 3D
DM-183201 Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap) 1.5 mm

DM-183201A5 Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap) Alice 5

DM-183201E Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap)  Embla

DM-183201EN Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap) Embla N7000

DM-183201NT Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap)  NOX-T3

DM-183201SA Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap) Sum, Adult

DM-183201SP Perfect Fit™ 3D Kit (2 x 3D Sensors, 5 x 50 yd Belt Strap) Sum, Pediatric

DM-114501 Perfect Fit™ 3D Effort Belt Sensor, Abdomen, 1.5 mm

DM-114502 Perfect Fit™ 3D Effort Belt Sensor, Chest, 1.5 mm

DM-114250 Perfect Fit™ 3D Effort Belt Strap, 5 x 50 yd  Rolls (100 Studies)

DymedixDisposable

Item # Description

Interface Cables
SS-9101 Inductive Interface Cable, Abdomen / Safety DIN connector

SS-9102 Inductive Interface Cable, Thorax / Safety DIN connector

SS-9153A6 Inductive Interface Cable Chest / Abdomen (Alice 6)

Item # Description

BR-0570 Q-RIP Starter Kit (Includes BR-0571, 2 x BR-0572, and AA Batteries)

BR-0572 Q-RIP Adult Adjustable RIP Belt (Adjustable from 24" to 48")

BR-0572P Q-RIP Pediatric Adjustable RIP Belt (Adjustable from 12" to 24")

BR-0573 Q-RIP Adapter Cable, 84" (210 cm), Embla

Inductive

Inductive

SS-9102SS-9101

SS-9153A6

SleepSense

Braebon

DM-114250

DM-114501

DM-183201A5

BR-0570 BR-0572

www.kegousa.com

17



Respiratory Effort Respiratory Effort

Item # Description

FastTrack
DM-114000 FastTrack Effort Pack, Pediatric
DM-114020 FastTrack Effort Pack, Pediatric, (20 Pack Box)

DM-114040 FastTrack Effort Pack, Pediatric, (40 Pack Box)

DM-114400 FastTrack Effort Pack, Adult
DM-114420 FastTrack Effort Pack, Adult, (20 Pack Box)

DM-114440 FastTrack Effort Pack, Adult, (40 Pack Box)

DM-181020A5 FastTrack Starter Kit, Pediatric, Alice 5, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181020A6 FastTrack Starter Kit, Pediatric, Alice 6, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181020E FastTrack Starter Kit, Pediatric, Embla, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181020U FastTrack Starter Kit, Pediatric, Universal, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181021A5 FastTrack Starter Kit, Adult, Alice 5, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181021A6 FastTrack Starter Kit, Adult, Alice 6, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181021E FastTrack Starter Kit, Adult, Embla, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181021NT FastTrack Starter Kit, Adult,  NOX-T3, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-181021U FastTrack Starter Kit, Adult, Universal, (10 PK & Interface Kit)

DM-188000 FastTrack Effort Interface Kit, Universal, (2 Cables)

DM-188000A5 FastTrack Effort Interface Kit, Alice 5, (2 Cables)

DM-188000E FastTrack Effort Interface Kit, Embla, (2 Cables)

DM-188000NT FastTrack Effort Interface Kit, Nox-T3

DM-125100A5 FastTrack Interface Cable, Abdomen, Alice 5

DM-125100E FastTrack Interface Cable, Abdomen, Embla

DM-125200A5 FastTrack Interface Cable, Chest, Alice 5

DM-125200E FastTrack Interface Cable, Chest, Embla

DM-125300NT FastTrack Interface Cable, NOX-T3

SnuggleFit
DM-181330A5 SnuggleFit Infant Effort Belt Kit (2 x Sensors, 2 x 50 yd Rolls of Effort Belt, Animal 

Sticker Roll, 10 PK Comfort Wraps) Interface Kit-Alice 5

DM-181330A6 SnuggleFit Infant Effort Belt Kit (2 x Sensors, 2 x 50 yd Rolls of Effort Belt, Animal 
Sticker Roll, 10 PK Comfort Wraps) Interface Kit-Alice 6

DM-181330E SnuggleFit Infant Effort Belt Kit (2 x Sensors, 2 x 50 yd Rolls of Effort Belt, Animal 
Sticker Roll, 10 PK Comfort Wraps) Interface Kit-Embla

DM-181330S SnuggleFit Infant Effort Belt Kit (2 x Sensors, 2 x 50 yd Rolls of Effort Belt, Animal 
Sticker Roll, 10 PK Comfort Wraps) Pediatric SUM Module and Interface Kit

DM-181330U SnuggleFit Infant Effort Belt Kit (2 x Sensors, 2 x 50 yd Rolls of Effort Belt, 10 PK 
Comfort Wraps) 1.5mm Interface

DM-110250 SnuggleFit Effort Belt Roll, Purple, 250 yd Roll

DM-101601 SnuggleFit Infant Effort Belt

DM-115010 SnuggleFit Comfort Wrap (10 PK)

DM-115050 SnuggleFit Comfort Wrap (50 PK)

DM-115100 SnuggleFit Comfort Wrap (100 PK)

DymedixDisposable

DM-114400

DM-188000A5

DM-110250

DM-115010

DM-181330U

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

18



Respiratory Effort

Item # Description

SnuggleFit
DM-180180 SnuggleFit Effort Interface Kit - Infant - Universal

DM-180180A5 SnuggleFit Effort Interface Kit - Infant - Alice 5

DM-180180E SnuggleFit Effort Interface Kit - Infant - Embla

DM-121100 Interface Cable, FastTrack/SnuggleFit, Abdomen

DM-121100A5 Interface Cable, SnuggleFit, Abdomen, Alice 5

DM-121100E Interface Cable, SnuggleFit, Abdomen, Embla

DM-121200 Interface Cable, FastTrack/SnuggleFit, Chest

DM-121200A5 Interface Cable, SnuggleFit, Chest, Alice 5

DM-121200E Interface Cable, SnuggleFit, Chest, Embla

DymedixDisposable

DM-180180A5

DM-180180

Piezo
Item # Description

SS-1370 Piezo Crystal Effort Sensor - Double Buckle / Safety DIN Connector 
SS-1389 PVDF Effort Sensor - Double Loop / Safety DIN Connector
SS-1389K PVDF Effort Sensor Kit - Double Loop / Safety DIN Connector Incl. SS-1389,  

SS-1340, SS-1341
SS-1387 Piezo Crystal Effort Sensor - Double Loop / Safety DIN Connector
SS-1399K Piezo Crystal Effort Sensor Kit - Double Buckle, Alice 5 (SS-1399, SS-1350)
SS-1341 Large Velstretch Band 1.5"
SS-1350 Large Buckle Band 1"
SS-1390 Piezo Beltless Miniature Infant Sensor / Safety DIN Connector

Velstretch Band

SleepSense

Ambu
Item # Description

AM-814805 Thermocouple, Infant
AM-814810 Thermocouple with Safety Pins

AM-814910 Thermistor, Alice 5

AM-814900 Thermistor, Safety Pins

AM-814810

SS-1370 SS-1387 SS-1390

Thermal Airflow

www.kegousa.com

19



Respiratory Effort

Thermal Airflow

Thermal Airflow

Item # Description

SS-1401 Thermocouple Flow Sensor - Safety DIN Connector - Adult 

SS-1401P Thermocouple Flow Sensor - Safety DIN Connector - Pediatric
SS-1450S Thermistor Flow Sensor - Key Connector

SS-1461 Thermistor Flow Sensor - Alice 5

SS-1466 Thermistor Flow Sensor - Alice 6

SS-1468 Thermistor Flow Sensor - 90 cm (35") - Embla Key Connector

SS-1469 Thermistor Flow Sensor - 200 cm (80") - Safety DIN

SS-1450K Thermistor Kit, (SS-1450S, SS-1450B) - Safety DIN SS-1401

SleepSense

SL-5700B

Item # Description

SL-5700B Salter ThermiSense® Interface Box

SL-5700T Salter ThermiSense® Sensor, Adult, 1.5 mm

SL-5700PT Salter ThermiSense® Sensor, Pediatric, 1.5 mm

ThermiSense® Salter

SL-5700T SL-5700PT

SL-5700

Item # Description Qty.

SL-57512 Salter ThermiSense® Nasal Cannula/Holder, Adult, with 2' Tube without Filter 25

SL-57507 Salter ThermiSense® Nasal Cannula/Holder, Adult, with 7' Tube & Filter 25

SL-57517 Salter ThermiSense® Nasal Cannula/Holder, Adult, with 7' Tube without Filter 25

SL-57547 Salter ThermiSense® Nasal Cannula/Holder, Pediatric, with 7' Tube & 7' ETCO2 
without Filter

25

SL-57607 Salter ThermiSense® Oral/Nasal Cannula/Holder, Adult, with 7' Tube & Filter 25

SL-57617 Salter ThermiSense® Oral/Nasal Cannula/Holder, Adult, with 7' Tube without Filter 25

SL-57557 Salter ThermiSense® Oral/Nasal Cannula/Holder, Pediatric, with 7' Tube &  
7' ETCO2 without Filter

25

ThermiSense® Kits
SL-5700 Salter ThermiSense® Adult Kit, 1.5 mm (SL-5700B, SL-5700T, SL-5751,  

SL-5761, SL-1001)
SL-5700A5 Salter ThermiSense® Adult Kit, Alice 5 (Adult Thermistor 6' Wire with1.5 mm DIN, 

SL-5751, SL-5761, SL-1001)

ThermiSense® Nasal Cannula

SL-57547

Salter

SL-57512

SS-1401P

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

20



Thermal Airflow

Item # Description

DM-101421 TriplePlay, Reusable Airflow Sensor, Infant

DM-101431 TriplePlay, Reusable Airflow Sensor, Pediatric

DM-101441 TriplePlay, Reusable Airflow Sensor, Small

DM-101451 TriplePlay, Reusable Airflow Sensor, Medium

DM-101010 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Neonatal, 10 PK

DM-101050 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Neonatal, 50 PK

DM-101210 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Infant, 10 PK

DM-101250 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Infant, 50 PK

DM-101310 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Pediatric, 10 PK

DM-101350 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Pediatric, 50 PK

DM-101410 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Small, 10 PK

DM-101450 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Small, 50 PK

DM-101510 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Medium, 10 PK

DM-101550 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Medium, 50 PK

DM-101610 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Large, 10 PK

DM-101650 Disposable Airflow Sensor, Large, 50 PK

Dymedix

InfantNeonatal

Pediatric Adult Small

Adult Medium Adult Large

DM-101441

Item # Description

FM1 (Apnea, Hypopnea)
DM-121012 FM1 - Triple Play Airflow Filtration Module - PSG

DM-121012A5 FM1 - Triple Play Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 5

DM-121012A6 FM1 - Triple Play Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 6

DM-121012E FM1 - Triple Play Airflow Filtration Module - Embla

FM 2 (Apnea, Hypopnea, UARS)(Complete)
DM-124020 FM2 - Airflow Filtration Module - Universal 1.5mm

DM-124021A5 FM2 - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 5

DM-124021A6 FM2 - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 6

DM-124021E FM2 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla

FM 3 (Apnea, Hypopnea, UARS, Snore)(Complete +)
DM-124022 FM3 - Universal 1.5mm

DM-124023A5 FM3 - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 5

DM-124023A6 FM3 - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 6

DM-124023E FM3 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla

FM 4 (2 Airflow Outputs - Apnea and Hypopnea/UARS)
DM-124030 FM4 - Airflow Filtration Module - Universal 1.5mm

DM-124031A5 FM4 - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 5

DM-124031E FM4 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla

DM-124035 FM4 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla Bedside Unit

DM-124036 FM4 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla with Patient Unit

FM 5 (2 Airflow Outputs - Apnea and Hypopnea/UARS)+ (1 Snore Output)
DM-124010 FM5 - Airflow Filtration Module - Universal 1.5mm

DM-124011A5 FM5 - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 5

DM-124011E FM5 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla

DM-124015 FM5 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla Bedside Unit

DM-124016 FM5 - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla with Patient Unit

DM-124320 InfantFM - Airflow Filtration Module - Universal 1.5mm

DM-124321A5 InfantFM - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 5

DM-124321A6 InfantFM - Airflow Filtration Module - Alice 6

DM-124321E InfantFM - Airflow Filtration Module - Embla

Dymedix

DM-124022

DM-124020

DM-121012

FM Airflow Interface Modules

www.kegousa.com

21



Thermal Airflow Body Position/Limb Movement

Item # Description

Body Position Sensor
SS-1561K AC Body Position Sensor Kit / Safety DIN Connector (SS-1561, SS-1550)

SS-1567 DC Body Position Sensor / Alice 5 

SS-1584K DC Body Position Sensor Kit (Respironics / Alice 6)

Limb Movement Sensor
SS-1770 Limb Movement Sensor - Safety DIN Connector

SS-1772K Limb Movement Sensor Kit / Safety DIN Connector  
(2 x SS-1770, 2 x SS-1730)

SS-1771 Limb Movement Sensor - Embla Key Connector

SS-1777 Actimeter/PLM Sensor Only (Respironics / Alice 6)

SS-1777K Actimeter/PLM Sensor Kit (Respironics / Alice 6) (1 x SS-1777, 1 x SS-1343)

SS-1730 Elastic Ankle Band 2 PK

SS-1770

SS-1584K

SleepSense

Ankle BandSS-1777

Snore

Item # Description

DM-102110 Dymedix, AccuSnore Sensor, Disposable, Large, 10 PK

DM-102150 Dymedix, AccuSnore Sensor, Disposable, Large, 50 PK

DM-120101 Dymedix, AccuSnore, Reusable Interface Cable

DM-120401 Dymedix, AccuSnore, Reusable Interface Cable, Keyhole

Item # Description

AM-812200 Sleepmate piezo Sensor

AM-8125000 Sleepmate Microphone

Item # Description

BR-0540 Braebon Snore Microphone 6.5' Cable, 1.5 mm DIN

BR-0542 Piezo snore Sensor, 84" (210 cm) Cable, 1.5 mm DIN

Dymedix

Ambu

Braebon
AM-812200

DM-120101DM-102110

AM-8125000

BR-0542

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

22



Snore

SleepSense
Item # Description

SS-1200 Dynamic Snore Sensor, Safety DIN

SS-1216 Snore Microphone, Small, Safety DIN
SS-1250 Piezo Snore Sensor, Safety DIN Connector
SS-1262 Piezo Snore Sensor, Respironics / Alice 5
SS-1267 Piezo Snore Sensor, Respironics / Alice 6

SS-1250SS-1200

Adhesive Electrodes and Cables

Pressure Transducers

Item # Description

DM-134150 MotionWave Wired Dual EMG Electrode, 3 m (120"), 50 PK

Item # Description

KM-PA041018K Lead Cable, Keyhole Connector, 2 Snap Connectors, 46 cm (18” )  
Black, Qty 1

KM-PA041096K Lead Cable, Keyhole Connector, 2 Snap Connectors, 244 cm (96”)  
Black, Qty 1

Dymedix

KING

KM-PA041096K

DM-134150

Item # Description

SL-5500 Salter BINAPS® Nasal Airflow Pressure/Snore Transducer

SL-55200 Salter BINAPS® Aiflow Lead Adaptor for Use with Alice 5

SL-5500

SL-55200

Salter

Item # Description

SS-14830 AC Pressure Sensor - Safety DIN Connector

SS-14833 AC Pressure Sensor Plus (Pressure + Snore) Alice 5

SS-14860 DC Pressure Sensor, Alice 6

SleepSense

SS-14833 SS-14860

www.kegousa.com

23



Snore

Adhesive Electrodes and Cables

Pressure Transducers

Pressure Flow

Braebon
Item # Description

cTherm
BR-0514 cTherm Cannula Thermistor

BR-0514A6P cTherm Pediatric Cannula Thermistor, Alice 6

BR-0514 BR-0514A6P
SleepSense

Item # Description

PTFlow
SS-1401H PTFlow Thermocouple Flow Sensor with Hanger - Adult Oral/Nasal
SS-1422H PTFlow Thermocouple Flow Sensor with Hanger - Embla 200 cm (78")  

Key Connector

ThermoCan
SS-1475 ThermoCan Interface Cable (Thermocouple) - Safety DIN Connector
SS-1475P ThermoCan Interface Cable Pediatric - Safety DIN Connector
SS-1477 ThermoCan Interface Cable (Thermistor) - Embla Key Connector
SS-1483 ThermoCan Interface Cable (Respironics / Alice 6) 

ThermoCan Cannula
SS-158072 ThermoCan 2' Adult Thermal Cannula
SS-158725 ThermoCan 7' Adult Thermal Cannula
SS-15813 ThermoCan 7' Small Pediatric ETCO2 Thermal Cannula

SS-1477

SS-158725

Item # Description Qty.

Nasal

KM-5107-50 Pressure Cannula Adult, 7' with Luer Lok Connector  50

KM-5107-250 Pressure Cannula Adult, 7' with Luer Lok Connector 250

KM-5102-50 Pressure Cannula Adult, 2' with Luer Lok Connector 50

KM-5102-250 Pressure Cannula Adult, 2' with Luer Lok Connector 250

Oral / Nasal
KM-5207-25 Oral/Nasal Pressure Cannula Adult, 7' with Luer Lok Connector 25

KM-5207-50 Oral/Nasal Pressure Cannula Adult, 7' with Luer Lok Connector 50

KM-5202-25 Oral/Nasal Pressure Cannula Adult, 2' with Luer Lok Connector 25

KM-5202-100 Oral/Nasal Pressure Cannula Adult, 2' with Luer Lok Connector 100

KING Pressure/Snore  
Nasal Cannula

KING Pressure/Snore  
Oral/Nasal Cannula

KING

Pressure Cannula

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

24



Pressure Cannula

PR-P1328

PR-P1295

Pro-Tech
Item # Description Qty.

Nasal
PR-P1306 Pro-Flow 8.25" Nasal Cannula Adult with Filter/Luer Lok 60
PR-P1328 Pro-Flow 16" Nasal Cannula Adult with Filter 60
PR-P1259 Pro-Flow 7' Nasal Cannula Adult with Filter/Luer Lok 60

Oral / Nasal
PR-P1295 Pro-Flow Plus 7' Oral / Nasal Cannula Adult with Filter/Luer Lok 30
PR-P1308 Pro-Flow Plus 8.25" Oral / Nasal Cannula Adult with Filter/Luer Lok 30

Item # Description Qty.

Nasal
SS-158522 Nasal Pressure Monitoring Cannula Adult, 2' without Filter 25
SS-158527 Nasal Pressure Monitoring Cannula Adult, 7' without Filter 25

SleepSense

Item # Description Qty.

Nasal
SL-50117 Salter Nasal Cannula, Adult, Pressure/Snore with 7' Tube & Filter 25

SL-50121 Salter Nasal Cannula, Adult, Pressure/Snore with 1' Tube & Luer Lok Connector 25

Oral / Nasal
SL-50062 Salter Oral / Nasal Cannula, Adult, Pressure/Snore with 2' Tube & Luer Lok Connector 25

SL-50067 Salter Oral / Nasal Cannula, Adult, Pressure/Snore with 7' Tube & Luer Lok Connector 25

SL-50437 Salter Oral / Nasal Cannula, Adult, with 1 Clear 7' Gas Sampling Tube, 1 Green 7' 
Pressure Tube with Filter

25

SL-50517 Salter Oral / Nasal Cannula, Pediatric, with 1 Clear 7' Gas Sampling Tube, 1 Green 7' 
Pressure Tube with Filter

25

SL-50527 Salter Oral / Nasal Cannula, Pediatric, with 1 Clear 7' Gas Sampling Tube, 1 Green 7' 
Pressure Tube with Luer Lok

25

SL-50557 Salter Oral / Nasal Cannula, Pediatric, with 1 Clear 7' Gas Sampling Tube, 1 Green 7' 
Pressure Tube with Filter

25

SL-50057 Salter Adult Oral / Nasal Cannula with 7' Tube & Filter 25

Salter

SS-158527

SL-50437

SL-50117

ETCO2 Cannula

Item # Description Qty.

SL-40007 ETCO2 Adult Nasal CO2 Sampling Cannula with 7' Line, Male Luer Lok Connector 10

SL-4000F72 ETCO2 Adult Nasal CO2 Sampling Cannula with 7' Line, Female Luer Lok Connector 25

SL-57547 ThermiSense Pediatric Nasal Cannula with 7' Airflow Press Tube & 7' ETCO2 25

SL-50437 Adult Cannula Oral / Nasal 1 Sampling/1Airflow 25
SL-57557 Pediatric Oral / Nasal Cannula with Holder, Pressure & ETCO2 Tubes without Filter 25

SL-4002772 Adult Nasal CO2 Sampling Cannula with O2 Delivery, 7' Line, Male Luer Lok 25

Salter

SL-40007

Home Sleep Testing

www.kegousa.com

25



Pressure Cannula

ETCO2 Cannula

ETCO2 Cannula

KING
Item # Description Qty.

KM-5100 KING Hydrophobic Filter, Clear with Female to Male Luer Lok 50

KM-5100

Hydrophobic Filters

Item # Description Qty.

DM-125300NT Dymedix FastTrack Interface Cable, NOX-T3

DM-181021NT FastTrack Starter Kits Adult, NOX-T3

DM-188000NT Dymedix FastTrack Effort Interface Kit NOX-T3

SS-1350 Large Buckle Band 1" 1

SS-9010NX Sleepsense Reusable Inductive Effort Belt, NOX-T3

SS-9010N1 SleepSense Adult Reusable Inductive Belt, Respironics NightOne HST Compatible

Item # Description Qty/Pkg

Accessories
PR-P1328 Pro-Tech Pro-Flow Nasal Cannula with Filter, Adult, 41 cm (16") 60

PR-P1306 Pro-Tech Pro-Flow Nasal Pressure Cannula with Filter, Adult, 21 cm (8.25") 60

SL-50121 Salter Nasal Pressure Cannula without Filter, 30 cm (12") 25

SL-50111 Salter Nasal Pressure Cannula with Filter, 30 cm (12") 25

SS-158722NX ThermoCan 2' Adult Cannula with NOX Filter Connector 25

SS-158727NX ThermoCan 7' Adult Cannula with NOX Filter Connector 25

KM-5100 KING Hydrophobic Filter, Clear with Female to Male Luer Lok 50

PR-P1306

SS-158722NX

SS-1350

SS-9010NX

SS-9010N1DM-181021NT

Cannula and Filters

Accessories

Home Sleep Testing

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

26



Pulse Oximetry

Item # Description Qty.

Nellcor
CV-MALOXI Adult Nellcor Oxiband Sensor 1

CV-DS100A Reusable SpO2 Sensor, Adult 1

Nonin Reusable Purelight Flex Sensors
NN-0740000 Nonin Infant Oximeter Flex Sensor Kit, 3 m (10') Lead (1 sensor / 25 Flexiwraps)

NN-0741000 Nonin Adult Oximeter Flex Sensor Kit, 1 m (3') Lead (1 sensor / 25 Flexiwraps) 1

NN-2353002 Nonin Adult Oximeter Flex Sensor Kit, 3 m (10') Lead (1 sensor / 25 Flexiwraps) 1

CV-MALOXINN-0740000 CV-DS100A

NN-2353002

Flex Sensor Kit

Sensors

Item # Description Qty.

Nonin Reusable 8000 Series Sensors
NN-6837300 Nonin Soft Reusable SpO2 Sensor Small (8000SS-3) 3 m (10’) 1

NN-6836000 Nonin Soft Reusable SpO2 Sensor Medium (8000SM) 1

NN-6836300 Nonin Soft Reusable SpO2 Sensor Medium (8000SM-3) 3 m (10') 1

NN-6835000 Nonin Soft Reusable SpO2 Sensor Large (8000SL) 1

NN-6835300 Nonin Soft Reusable SpO2 Sensor Large (8000SL-3) 3 m (10') 1

NN-3278001 Nonin Finger Clip Reusable SpO2 Sensor Adult (8000AA) 1 m (3') 1

NN-3278003 Nonin Finger Clip Reusable SpO2 Sensor Adult (8000AA-3) 3 m (10') 1

Nonin Disposable 6000-7000 Series Sensors
NN-7426004 Nonin Cloth Disposable SpO2 Sensor - Neonatal (6000CN) 1 m (3’) 24

SleepSense Sensors
SS-8TA300  Adult Soft-Tip SpO2 Sensor Nonin Compatible, 3 m (120") 1

SS-8TA90  Adult Soft-Tip SpO2 Sensor Nonin Compatible, 0.9 m (36") 1

SS-8TP300  Pediatric Soft-Tip SpO2 Sensor Nonin Compatible, 3 m (120") 1

SS-8TA300

NN-7426004

Nonin Soft Sensors

Sensors

AM-8180124 NN-4097000

Pulse Oximetry Accessories
Item # Description Qty/Pkg

AM-8180124 Ambu Sleepmate Sensor Tape 24

NN-4097000 Nonin Oximeter Flexiwrap, Adult 25

CH-6554 Posey Oximeter Wrap 12

www.kegousa.com

27



Pulse Oximetry

Respiratory 

Oxygen
CPAP

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

28



Oxygen Products

CPAP Accessories

SL-1600750 SL-20027

Item # Description Qty.

Cannula Skin Protectors
SL-10070 Salter Tender Grip, Infant, Holds Cannula in Place 25
SL-10050 Salter Tender Grip, Adult, Holds Cannula in Place 25

Cannula
SL-1600750 Salter Adult Original Cannula with Clear 7' Tubing 50

SL-16167 Salter Adult Micro Cannula with Clear,  
Featherlight Facepiece, 7' Tubing

50

Tubing
SL-20027 Salter 7' Oxygen Tubing with Safety Channel 50
SL-201414 Salter 14' Oxygen Tubing with Safety Channel 50
SL-202525 Salter 25' Oxygen Tubing with Safety Channel 25

Item # Description

CPAP Meter
AG-CPM100 AG CPAP Meter

CPAPology Chinstraps
CY-K8502 Morpheus Classic (S/M)
CY-K8504 Morpheus Classic (L/XL)
CY-K8508 Morpheus Deluxe (S)
CY-K8509 Morpheus Deluxe (M)
CY-K8510 Morpheus Deluxe (L)
CY-K8514 Morpheus Premium (Universal)
CY-K8540 Nimbus Lightweight Chinstrap

SL-10050

SL-10070

CPAP

Tubing
AG-DS143C CPAP Tubing, Disposable, Grey, 22 mm, 6' 6
CY-5560 CPAP Tubing, Grey, 22 mm, 6' 1

AG-DS143C CY-5560

AG-CPM100

CPAP Tubing

Oxygen29



CPAP

Oxygen

CPAP Accessories

Jack™ CPAP Mask & Tube Lift 
(Includes Two Suction Cups & 
Two Elastic Twist Bands)

Jack™ Mask & Tube Lift 
CY-168744 (Qty. 2 per pack)

•	 Ideal travel companion
•	 Breathable mesh fabric

JoeyTM Accessory Pouch 
CY-K8210B Small (Qty. 1) 
CY-K8212B Large (Qty. 1)

Soft brushed cotton material 
helps to reduce rainout, while 
increasing user comfort.

JoeyTM Tube Cover 
CY-K8220 (Qty. 1)

Attaches securely to clothing, 
bedding and other soft surfaces 
to keep your CPAP or oxygen 
tubing in place.

JoeyTM Tube Clip 
CY-K8240 (Qty. 3)

TM

•	 Constructed of durable lightweight  
steel with shock cord center, for  
easy set-up

•	 Flexible coiled loop holds tubing 
securely overhead, while FLEX 
upper arm swivels to allow more 
mobility while sleeping

FLEX™  
Tube Support 
CY-K8420 (Qty. 1)

ESCAPE

®

“Escape” those tubing tangles that 
keep you from sleeping restfully with 
the Houdini™ Escape. The bendable 
tip provides more flexibility for 
positioning and movement �of your 
CPAP tubing. A quick release clasp 
allows hose to be easily removed  
for cleaning.

Houdini™ Escape 
Hose Support System 
CY-K8408 (Qty. 1)

Houdini’s updated design, with 
its telescopic pole and bendable 
neck, offers the best of both 
strength and flexibility to hold 
your CPAP tubing in style. You 
can have confidence knowing 
your tubing will stay up and out 
of your way, allowing you to move 
freely in your sleep. 

Houdini™ 
Hose Support System 
CY-K8405 (Qty. 1)

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

30



•	 Non-slip silicone mat helps to keep 
your CPAP machine �in place

•	 Absorbs heat & vibration
•	 Guards against water spills

Black KnightTM Small  
CY-K8201 (Qty. 1)

Black KnightTM Large  
CY-K8202 (Qty. 1)

EZ-PEAZY™ CPAP Wipes easily remove 
dirt and debris from your CPAP mask and 
equipment, allowing extra time for a good 
night’s sleep. IT’S THAT EASY!

EZ-PEAZY™ CPAP Wipes 
Unscented CY-K8602 (Qty. 1) 
Tropical Scent CY-K8603 (Qty. 1) 
Travel Size Unscented CY-K8610 (Qty. 1)

•	 Soft cotton tip and nylon bristles
•	 Coated stainless steel construction  

is flexible yet sturdy

Monty Elite™ (15-22 mm) Blue Handle 
CY-K8225 (Qty. 1)

Monty Elite™ (12-15 mm) Grey Handle 
CY-K8260 (Qty. 1)  

•	 Rotatable claw helps grip CPAP 
tubing while allowing more 
freedom to move in bed.  
Or choose to suspend your  
hose with the new Flexible  
Loop instead! 

•	 Flexible and durable aluminum 
rod core gives Raptor extra 
stability

RAPTOR™ 
Tubing Support Claw 
CY-K8430 (Qty. 1)

•	 Moisturizer Lotion with Aloe
•	 Reduces undesirable air leaks
•	 Petroleum-free formula

AeroMate™ 3oz. 
CY-K8802 (Qty. 1)
AeroMate™ Sachet 1.5 ml
CY-K8812 (Qty. 50 pk)

®

BLACK
KNIGHTMC

OR

www.kegousa.com

31



Application  
Products 
Skin Preps
Adhesive Remover
Conductive Solutions
Air Compressors &� 
Accessories

Medical Tape & Adhesives
Gloves
Gauze
Miscellaneous

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

32



Skin Preps
Manufacturer Item # Description Qty/Pkg

3M 3M-2236 3M Red Dot Skin Prep, 5 m (196") 1

Mavidon MD-0019T Lemon Prep - 4 oz Tube 3

MD-0049ST Lemon Prep - Single Use Tubes 24

MD-0033T PediaPrep - 4 oz Tube 3

MD-0033S PediaPrep - Single Use Cups 24

McKesson KG-521 Prep Pads, Alcohol 200

Nihon Kohden NK-YZ0019 Skin Pure, 4 oz Tubes 2

Weaver WV-1030 Nuprep, 4 oz Tube 3
WV-1061 Nuprep, 25 g Tube 6

Smith & Nephew KG-420400 Skin Prep Protective Wipes 50

Adhesive Removers
Manufacturer Item # Descriptions Qty/Pkg

Mavidon MD-0001P Acetone - 1 Pint (473 ml) 1
MD-0001Q Acetone - 1 Quart (.94 L) 1
MD-0013 Collodion Remover - 1 Gallon (3.79 L) 1
MD-00132 Collodion Remover - 2 oz (60 ml) 6
MD-0013P Collodion Remover - 1 Pint 1
MD-00242 Adhesive Remover - 2 oz 6
MD-0024P Adhesive Remover - 1 Pint (473 ml) 1

Miscellaneous KG-1505 Adhesive Tape Remover Pads 100
KG-402300 UniSolve Adhesive Removal Wipes 50
PD-B16400 Adhesive Remover Pads, PDI 100

Application Products Application Products33



Application Products Application Products

Manufacturer Item # Description Qty/Pkg

Mavidon MD-001421 Collodion HV - 21 oz (625 ml) Alum. Can 1

MD-0014P1 Collodion HV - 1 oz (30 ml) Tube  
(Packaged in Vapor Lock Pouch) 

15

MD-000210 Collodion USP - 10 oz (315 ml) Alum. Can 1
MD-000221 Collodion USP - 21 oz (625 ml) Alum. Can 1
MD-002P15 Collodion USP - 1 oz (30 ml) Tube  

(Packaged in Vapor Lock Pouch)
15

Natus NT-EC3 EC3 Conductive Adhesive Gel, 1.76oz (50 g) 1

Nihon Kohden NK-181V Elefix V Paste, Tubes 7.2 oz (180 g) 1

NK-401V Elefix V Paste, Tubs 16 oz (400 g) 1

Parker Labs PL-1208 Spectra 360 8.5 oz (250 g) 1

PL-2260 Tensive Conductive Gel 50 g Tube 1
PL-1560 Signagel 2 oz (60 g) 1
PL-1525 Signagel 8.5 oz (250 g) 1
PL-1705 Signacreme 5 oz (142 g) 1
PL-6604 Redux Creme 4 oz (114 g) 1
PL-6705 Redux Paste 5 oz (142 g) 1
PL-0108 Aquasonic 100 Ultrasound Transmission Gel, 8.5 oz 1

Weaver WV-10201 Ten20 Paste, 15 g, Single Use Cup 24

WV-10204 Ten20 Paste, 4 oz Jar 3
WV-10204T Ten20 Paste, 4 oz Tube 3
WV-10208 Ten20 Paste, 8 oz Jar 3

Conductive Solutions

Manufacturer Item # Description Qty/Pkg

Mavidon MD-0029 Heavy Duty Air Compressor 1

MD-0022T "T" Shaped Air Applicator 1

Air Compressors & Accessories

MD-0029
MD-0022T

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

34



Application Products

Item # Description Qty/Pkg

Coban
3M-1581 3M Coban Adhesive Wrap 1" x 5 yds, Tan 5
3M-1583 3M Coban Adhesive Wrap 3" x 5 yds, Tan 24
3M-1584 3M Coban Adhesive Wrap 4" x 5 yds, Tan 1
3M-2081 3M Coban Adhesive Wrap 1" x 5 yds, Tan 4

Durapore
3M-15381 3M Durapore Tape, 1" x 10 yds 12
3M-15382 3M Durapore Tape, 2" x 10 yds 6

Medipore
3M-2861 3M Medipore H Tape, 1" x 10 yds 2

Micropore
3M-15300 3M Micropore Tape, 0.5" x 10 yds 24
3M-15301 3M Micropore Tape, 1" x 10 yds 12
3M-15302 3M Micropore Tape, 2" x 10 yds 6

Transpore
3M-15270 3M Transpore Tape, 0.5” x 10 yds 24
3M-15271 3M Transpore Tape, 1" x 10 yds 12
3M-15272 3M Transpore Tape, 2" x 10 yds 6

Microfoam
3M-15281 3M Microfoam Tape, 1" x 5 yds 12

Hypafix
KG-4126 Hypafix Tape - BSN, 2" x 10 yds. 1

Cover Roll
KG-45552 Cover Roll Stretch Tape, 2" 1
KG-45553 Cover Roll Stretch Tape, 4" 1

KG-100181 Paper Surgical Tape, 1" x 10 yds 12
KG-100189 Hypoallergenic Clear Tape, 1" x 10 yds 12

Tapes and Wraps

3M Coban

3M Medipore H

Gloves
Description Size Qty

Nitrile, Powder Free KG-89094 X-Small 1
Box of 200 KG-89095 Small 1

KG-89096 Medium 1
KG-89097 Large 1
KG-89098 X-Large 1

Vinyl, Powder Free KG-7478 Small 1
Box of 200 KG-7479 Medium 1

KG-7480 Large 1

www.kegousa.com

35



Application Products Application Products

Item # Description Qty/Pkg

KG-4140 Gauze Rolls, Stretch, 1" x 4 yds 24
KG-4141 Gauze Rolls, Stretch, 2" x 4 yds 12
KG-4142 Gauze Rolls, Stretch, 3" x 4 yds 12
KG-4143 Gauze Rolls, Stretch, 4" x 4 yds 12
KG-4145 Gauze Rolls, 1" x 10 yds 12
KG-4146 Gauze Rolls, 4.5" x 4 yds 12
KG-4147 Gauze Pads, 4" x 4", 12 ply 200
KG-4151 Gauze Pads, 2" x 2", 8 ply 200
KG-4152 Gauze Pads, 2" x 2", 4 ply, NS, Non-Woven 200
KG-4149 Gauze Non-woven, 4" x 4", 4 ply 200

KG-GL703 Surgilast Tubular Elastic Dressing, Medium-Size 3, 
(Hand, Arm, Leg, Foot) 25 yds

1

KG-GL707 Surgilast Tubular Elastic Dressing, Large-Size 6, 
(Head, Shoulder, Thigh) 25 yds

1

KG-GL710 Surgilast Tubular Elastic Dressing, Large-Size 9, 
(Chest, Back, Perineum, Axilla) 25 yds

1

Gauze

Miscellaneous
Item # Description Qty/Pkg

KG-305129 Needle, 50 mm (2.0"), 21 g 100
KG-888012 Syringe, 12 cc, Curved Tip 50

KG-4101 China Marker, Red 12

KG-4123 Cotton Balls, Large 1000
KG-4122 Cotton Balls, Medium 2000

KG-420400 Skin Prep Protective Wipes 50
KG-4124 Tongue Depressor, Wooden 500
KG-031951 Alcohol, Isopropyl, 70%, Pint 1
KG-4132 Bandage Scissor, 51/2" 1

NT-EDAID2 Grass Disposable Tape Measure 2
KG-4108 Measuring Tape, Disposable Paper, 100 cm (36") 100
KG-4109 Standard Vinyl Tape, Auto Rewind,150 cm (60") 5

KG-1620R Mechanical Marking Pencil, Red 1

KG-4118 Cotton Tipped Applicator 6" 100
KG-4119 Cotton Tipped Applicator, 3" 100

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

36



Medical Supplies 
Miscellaneous
Cleaners and Disinfectants

www.kegousa.com

37



Medical Supplies

Miscellaneous
Item # Description Qty/Pkg

KG-6200 Neurotips Exam Pins 100
KG-3115 Urinal, Disposable with Lid 1
KG-7110 Sharps Container - 5 Quart 1
KG-3102 Medicine Cup, Plastic, 1oz 100
KG-2102 Alcohol Dispenser 8oz. 1

Manufacturer Item # Description Qty/Pkg

Maril Products ML-C3DISP Control III Disinfectant 16 oz Concentrate 1

ML-C3LABG Control III Disinfectant 1 Gallon 1
ML-C3TS15 Control III Test Strips (15 Strips per Package) 1

ASP-Advanced KG-58021 Cidex OPA Test Strips (60 Strips per Bottle) 1

Sterilization Products KG-20390 Cidex OPA GL, 12 min. 1 Gallon 1

Metrex MX-1000 Cavicide, 1 Gallon 1

MX-1100 CaviWipes (6" x 6.75") 160 Wipes / Canister 1
MX-5150 CaviWipes1 XL (9" x 12") 65 Wipes / Canister 1
MX-1024 Cavicide spray 24 oz 1

Miscellaneous PD-Q55172 Disinfecting Wipes, Super Sani-Cloth (160 Wipes / Canister) 1

PD-Q89072 Disinfecting Wipes, Sani-Cloth Plus (160 Wipes / Canister) 1

Cleaners & Disinfectants

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

38



Index

A
Acetone	 33
Adhesive Remover	 33
Adhesive Surface Electrodes	 6-9
Air Compressors & Accessories	 34
Alcohol Prep Pads	 33
Aquasonic Gel	 34

B
Bar Electrodes	 5
Binaps	 23
Blunt needles	 36
Body Movement	 22

C
Cannula Skin Protectors	 29
Cavicide	 38
CaviWipes	 38
China Markers	 36
Chinstraps	 29
Cidex	 38
Coban	 35
Clavis Handheld EMG	 4
Collodion	 34
Collodion Remover	 33
Concentric Needle Electrodes	 3
Corkscrew Electrodes	 14
Cotton Balls/Applicators	 36
CPAP Accessories	 30-31
CPAP Tubing	 29

Control III	 38
Cover Roll	 35

D
Disc Electrodes	 5
Disinfecting Wipes	 38
Digital Ring Electrodes	 4
Durapore	 35

E
EC3	 34
Electrode Kits	 5
Elefix	 34
ETCO2 Cannulas	 25

F
FastTrack Respiratory Effort	 18

G
Gauze	 36
Ground Electrodes	 4, 5, 6
Gloves	 35

H
Hydrophobic Filters	 26
Hypafix	 35

I
Inductive Belts (RIP)	 16, 17
Injectable Needle Electrodes	 3

J
Jumpers	 12

L
Lemon Prep	 33
Luer Connectors	 27-29

K
KING Pressure Cannula	 24

M
Marking Pencils	 36
Measuring Tape	 36
Medicine Cup	 38
Medipore	 35
Monopolar Needle Electrodes	 2
Microfoam	 35
Micropore	 35

N
Nuprep	 33

O
Oxygen Tubing	 29

P
PDI Adhesive Remover	 33
PediaPrep	 33
Perfect Fit 3D	 17
Pulse Oximetry Sensors	 27

R
Red Dot Skin Prep	 33

S
Sharps Container	 38
Skin Pure	 33
Skin Prep	 33
Snap Electrodes	 7, 8
Snap Leads	 8
Snore Sensors	 22, 23
SnuggleFit	 18-19
Spectra 360	 34
SpO2 Soft Sensors	 30
Stimulating Electrodes	 4
Stimulating Probes	 14
Surgilast	 36

T
Tab Electrodes	 9
Ten20	 34
Tender Grips	 29
Tensive	 34
Thermocan	 24
ThermiSense	 20
ThermiSense Nasal Cannula	 20
Transpore	 35
Twisted Pair Electrodes	 14

U
UniSolve Adhesive Remover	 33
Urinal	 38



Index

Satisfaction Guarantee
Your business is very important to the KEGO family. A satisfied customer 
is a repeat customer, and the KEGO team will work hard at building our 
business relationship so you keep coming back. If you are dissatisfied 
with your order, or our service, please do not hesitate to call us and let 
us know. We will do our best to make it right.

Shipping and Handling
Most orders placed before 2 pm EST, are packed and shipped the same 
business day as order placed. We will do our best to maintain sufficient 
inventory levels to avoid backorders and deliver your orders in a timely 
and efficient manner..

We strive to find the best shipping rate possible from the following 
carriers: UPS, FEDEX, and DHL. Other shipping options are available 
upon customer’s request. All orders are F.O.B. origin, with shipping  
cost billed to customer on invoice.

Payment Terms
Payment terms are net 30 days with approved credit. Until credit has 
been established, KEGO reserves the right to request a credit card as 
guarantee of payment. Orders paid after due date may be subject to 
finance charges. For those customers who prefer to pay by credit card, 
we do accept Visa, Mastercard, Discover (US only) and American Express. 
Credit card charges will be assessed when your order is shipped.

Return Policy
Shipping and handling, and hazmat fees are nonrefundable. 

To return an item, you must receive prior authorization from KEGO, 
and obtain a Return Authorization Number (RA#). All returned items 
are subject to a restocking fee. With exception to items returned under 
manufacturers warranty, requests to return items after thirty days will 
be subject to managerial approval, and will be charged a minimum 
15% restocking fee. In most cases, credit will be issued on account to 
be used against future purchases. Items must be returned within seven 
days of (RA) date, or no credit will be issued.

Liability 
KEGO cannot be held liable for damages resulting from the use of 
products it distributes. Use and application of the products is the 
responsibility of the user.

Pricing 
KEGO pricing can be found at www.kegousa.com. A user name and 
password are required to view pricing. If you do not have a user name 
and password, please register on our website, and we would be happy 
to issue one to you. Prices listed are in U.S. dollars and are subject to 
change without notice

Product Information
We do our best to ensure our item numbers, descriptions, and images 
are correct. Please contact KEGO customer service if you find errors in 
our catalog or website.

Product Availability
All products are subject to availability, and some products in our catalog 
may be special order items. We will do our best to inform you as soon 
as possible if the product(s) you have ordered are unavailable or if there 
is a delay. When we are able, we will make suggestions for a substitute 
product. We reserve the right to discontinue product at any time. 

www.kegousa.com    

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

 Tel: 800-600 -1390  Fax: 855-389-9732

40



KEGO 
22600 Hall Road 
Clinton Township, MI 48036
Tel: 800-600-1390 | Fax: 855-389-9732
www.kegousa.com

30
Y E A R S

1994-2024

DS-US-05/24


